Utilities - 67 High St:Water Gas Elec - Last 12 months

11/23/2024 through 11/22/2025

Date

Maine Water Co
1/15/2025
2/25/2025
4/23/2025
5/27/2025
7/19/2025
8/19/2025

10/24/2025
11/15/2025
Cmp Cmp Cmp

Description

Maine Water Co
Maine Water Co
Maine Water Ic
Maine Water Ic
Maine Water Ic
Maine Water Ic
Maine Water Ic
Maine Water Ic

12/3/2024 Cmp Cmp Cmp

1/6/2025
2/4/2025
3/4/2025
4/1/2025
5/5/2025
6/3/2025
7/1/2025
8/4/2025
9/3/2025
10/7/2025
11/4/2025
Dead River
12/5/2024

Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp
Cmp Cmp Cmp

Dead River

12/23/2024 Dead River

1/4/2025
2/5/2025
3/4/2025
3/26/2025
6/18/2025
9/13/2025

Dead River
Dead River
Dead River
Dead River
Dead River
Dead River

Category

Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High

Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .

Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High
Utilities - 67 High .
Utilities - 67 High

Amount

-703.31
-73.79
-55.98
-80.05
-55.98
-98.52
-70.12

-134.95

-133.92

-2,026.15
-47.38

-144.11

-195.84

-295.90

-283.30

-335.67

-128.68
-68.50

-128.23

-156.59
-91.22

-150.73

-2,634.42

-267.52

-309.70

-282.80

-398.24

-241.84

-704.18
-46.48

-383.66



	Report

