

Utilities - 67 High St:Water Gas Elec - Last 12 months

11/23/2024 through 11/22/2025

Date	Description	Category	Amount
<b>Maine Water Co</b>			<b>-703.31</b>
1/15/2025	Maine Water Co	Utilities - 67 High :	-73.79
2/25/2025	Maine Water Co	Utilities - 67 High :	-55.98
4/23/2025	Maine Water Ic	Utilities - 67 High :	-80.05
5/27/2025	Maine Water Ic	Utilities - 67 High :	-55.98
7/19/2025	Maine Water Ic	Utilities - 67 High :	-98.52
8/19/2025	Maine Water Ic	Utilities - 67 High :	-70.12
10/24/2025	Maine Water Ic	Utilities - 67 High :	-134.95
11/15/2025	Maine Water Ic	Utilities - 67 High :	-133.92
<b>Cmp Cmp Cmp</b>			<b>-2,026.15</b>
12/3/2024	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-47.38
1/6/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-144.11
2/4/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-195.84
3/4/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-295.90
4/1/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-283.30
5/5/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-335.67
6/3/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-128.68
7/1/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-68.50
8/4/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-128.23
9/3/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-156.59
10/7/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-91.22
11/4/2025	Cmp Cmp Cmp	Utilities - 67 High :	-150.73
<b>Dead River</b>			<b>-2,634.42</b>
12/5/2024	Dead River	Utilities - 67 High :	-267.52
12/23/2024	Dead River	Utilities - 67 High :	-309.70
1/4/2025	Dead River	Utilities - 67 High :	-282.80
2/5/2025	Dead River	Utilities - 67 High :	-398.24
3/4/2025	Dead River	Utilities - 67 High :	-241.84
3/26/2025	Dead River	Utilities - 67 High :	-704.18
6/18/2025	Dead River	Utilities - 67 High :	-46.48
9/13/2025	Dead River	Utilities - 67 High :	-383.66